Ryan Helming
Billy Brent
Jared Ridder
Ryan Rippee
Billy Brent
Jared Ridder
Ryan Helming
Ryan Rippee
Billy Brent
Alex Hall

Alex Hall
Brandon Argo
Marc Mayer
Alex Hall
Tyler Richardson
Kevin Chism
Rob Loyed
Jared Ridder
Jared Ridder
Jared Ridder
Kyle Kirk

Kyle Kirk
Marc Mayer
Rob Samuels
Billy Brent
Anton Brookshire
Jared Ridder
Ryan Rippee
Ryan Rippee
Ryan Rippee
Ryan Rippee
Spencer Laurie
Billy Brent
Scott Norris
Jared Ridder
Jared Ridder
Ryan Rippee
Ryan Stock
Billy Brent
Billy Brent
Mike Blakeslee
Gower Anderson
Paul Dohm
Jared Ridder
Cameron Davis
Tyson Batiste
Ryan Rippee
Alex Hall
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Kickapoo Individual 30 + point games

47
43
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31

January 26, 1996 vs. Springfield Central
March 1, 1991 vs. Neosho
December 20, 2016 vs. Springfield Central

December 1, 2011 vs. St. Louis Imagine Prep Academy

December 11, 1990 vs. Springfield Parkview
February 24, 2017 vs. Florissant Hazelwood Central
December 15, 1995 vs. Marshfield

January 20, 2012 vs. Carthage

January 12, 1990 vs. Neosho

February 20, 2009 vs. Waynesville

January 29, 2009 vs. Willard

December 1, 2001 vs. Ozark

December 15, 1997 vs. Kansas City Ruskin
December 16, 2008 vs. Branson

December 17, 2005 vs. Kansas City Paseo
January 17, 1995 vs. West Plains

February 8, 1974 vs. Springfield Central
February 14, 2017 vs. Rolla

February 3, 2017 vs. Lebanon

December 1, 2016 vs. Valley View, Arkansas
January 31, 2006 vs. Camdenton

January 3, 2006 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
December 6, 1997 vs. Odessa

December 17, 1993 vs. Neosho

January 18, 1990 vs. Coffeyville, Kansas
January 26, 2019 vs. Willard

December 9, 2016 vs. Harrison, Arkansas
February 10, 2012 vs. Joplin

January 19, 2012 vs. St. Louis Beaumont
December 6, 2011 vs. Neosho

January 4, 2011 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
December 10, 2002 vs. Republic
December 3, 1990 vs. Clinton

February 11, 1986 vs. Joplin

December 13, 2016 vs. Branson

January 29, 2016 vs. Springfield Parkview
December 10, 2011 vs. Carthage

January 5, 1999 vs. Springfield Central
February 22, 1991 vs. West Plains
February 9, 1990 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
February 19, 1982 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
December 21, 1976 vs. Joplin Parkwood
January 13, 1973 vs. Lebanon

February 7, 2017 vs. Springfield Glendale
January 6, 2017 vs. Blue Springs South in overtime
March 8, 2014 vs. Nixa

December 13, 2011 vs. Branson

December 4, 2008 vs. St. Joseph Lafayette

Compiled by Robert Vestal



Shane Laurie
Spencer Laurie
Spencer Laurie
Ryan Stock
Scott Norris

Gower Anderson
Anton Brookshire

Jared Ridder
Cameron Davis
Isaac Johnson
Chris Ward
Ryan Rippee
Tyler Bussell
Alex Hall
Alex Hall
Dusty Allen
Kyle Kirk
Shane Laurie
Brandon Argo
Spencer Laurie
Spencer Laurie
Marc Mayer
Kevin Chism
Ryan Helming
Billy Brent
Billy Brent
Billy Brent

Copyright 2019

31
31
31
31
31
31

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

February 24, 2005 vs. Joplin

January 24, 2002 vs. Ozark

December 18, 2001 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
December 30, 1998 vs. Lee's Summit North
March 14, 1987 vs. Blue Springs

February 25, 1977 vs. Springfield Central
December 7, 2018 vs. North Little Rock, Arkansas
February 10, 2017 vs. Joplin

December 3, 2016 vs. Jonesboro, Arkansas

March 12, 2016 vs. Blue Springs South

February 15, 2013 vs. Waynesville

December 29, 2010 vs. Blue Springs South
December 14, 2012 vs. Ozark

February 13, 2009 vs. Joplin

December 6, 2008 vs. Ozark

January 29, 2008 vs. Camdenton

March 1, 2006 vs. Springfield Glendale
December 4, 2004 vs. Liberty

December 17, 2002 vs. Neosho

November 29, 2001 vs. Coffeyville, Kansas
January 15, 2002 vs. Neosho

February 6, 1998 vs. Springfield Glendale
November 30, 1995 vs. St. Charles Francis Howell
January 30, 1996 vs. Springfield Glendale
February 19, 1991 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
February 2, 1991 vs. Ozark

December 26, 1990 vs. Tulsa McClain, Oklahoma

Compiled by Robert Vestal
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