## **Kickapoo Individual 30 + point games**

Ryan Helming	47	January 26, 1996 vs. Springfield Central
Billy Brent	43	March 1, 1991 vs. Neosho
Jared Ridder	40	December 20, 2016 vs. Springfield Central
Ryan Rippee	39	December 1, 2011 vs. St. Louis Imagine Prep Academy
Billy Brent	39	December 11, 1990 vs. Springfield Parkview
Jared Ridder	38	February 24, 2017 vs. Florissant Hazelwood Central
Ryan Helming	38	December 15, 1995 vs. Marshfield
Ryan Rippee	37	January 20, 2012 vs. Carthage
Billy Brent	37	January 12, 1990 vs. Neosho
Alex Hall	36	February 20, 2009 vs. Waynesville
Alex Hall	36	January 29, 2009 vs. Willard
Brandon Argo	36	December 1, 2001 vs. Ozark
Marc Mayer	36	December 15, 1997 vs. Kansas City Ruskin
Alex Hall	35	December 16, 2008 vs. Branson
Tyler Richardson	35	December 17, 2005 vs. Kansas City Paseo
Kevin Chism	35	January 17, 1995 vs. West Plains
Rob Loyed	35	February 8, 1974 vs. Springfield Central
Jared Ridder	34	February 14, 2017 vs. Rolla
Jared Ridder	34	February 3, 2017 vs. Lebanon
Jared Ridder	34	December 1, 2016 vs. Valley View, Arkansas
Kyle Kirk	34	January 31, 2006 vs. Camdenton
Kyle Kirk	34	January 3, 2006 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
Marc Mayer	34	December 6, 1997 vs. Odessa
Rob Samuels	34	December 17, 1993 vs. Neosho
Billy Brent	34	January 18, 1990 vs. Coffeyville, Kansas
Anton Brookshire	33	January 26, 2019 vs. Willard
Jared Ridder	33	December 9, 2016 vs. Harrison, Arkansas
Ryan Rippee	33	February 10, 2012 vs. Joplin
Ryan Rippee	33	January 19, 2012 vs. St. Louis Beaumont
Ryan Rippee	33	December 6, 2011 vs. Neosho
Ryan Rippee	33	January 4, 2011 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
Spencer Laurie	33	December 10, 2002 vs. Republic
Billy Brent	33	December 3, 1990 vs. Clinton
Scott Norris	33	February 11, 1986 vs. Joplin
Jared Ridder	32	December 13, 2016 vs. Branson
Jared Ridder	32	January 29, 2016 vs. Springfield Parkview
Ryan Rippee	32	December 10, 2011 vs. Carthage
Ryan Stock	32	January 5, 1999 vs. Springfield Central
Billy Brent	32	February 22, 1991 vs. West Plains
Billy Brent	32	February 9, 1990 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
Mike Blakeslee	32	February 19, 1982 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
Gower Anderson	32	December 21, 1976 vs. Joplin Parkwood
Paul Dohm	32	January 13, 1973 vs. Lebanon
Jared Ridder	31	February 7, 2017 vs. Springfield Glendale
Cameron Davis	31	January 6, 2017 vs. Blue Springs South in overtime
Tyson Batiste	31	March 8, 2014 vs. Nixa
Ryan Rippee	31	December 13, 2011 vs. Branson
Alex Hall	31	December 4, 2008 vs. St. Joseph Lafayette
THEA TIGHT	<i>J</i> 1	December 4, 2000 vs. Dr. Joseph Larayette

Shane Laurie	31	February 24, 2005 vs. Joplin
Spencer Laurie	31	January 24, 2002 vs. Ozark
Spencer Laurie	31	December 18, 2001 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
Ryan Stock	31	December 30, 1998 vs. Lee's Summit North
Scott Norris	31	March 14, 1987 vs. Blue Springs
Gower Anderson	31	February 25, 1977 vs. Springfield Central
Anton Brookshire	30	December 7, 2018 vs. North Little Rock, Arkansas
Jared Ridder	30	February 10, 2017 vs. Joplin
Cameron Davis	30	December 3, 2016 vs. Jonesboro, Arkansas
Isaac Johnson	30	March 12, 2016 vs. Blue Springs South
Chris Ward	30	February 15, 2013 vs. Waynesville
Ryan Rippee	30	December 29, 2010 vs. Blue Springs South
Tyler Bussell	30	December 14, 2012 vs. Ozark
Alex Hall	30	February 13, 2009 vs. Joplin
Alex Hall	30	December 6, 2008 vs. Ozark
Dusty Allen	30	January 29, 2008 vs. Camdenton
Kyle Kirk	30	March 1, 2006 vs. Springfield Glendale
Shane Laurie	30	December 4, 2004 vs. Liberty
Brandon Argo	30	December 17, 2002 vs. Neosho
Spencer Laurie	30	November 29, 2001 vs. Coffeyville, Kansas
Spencer Laurie	30	January 15, 2002 vs. Neosho
Marc Mayer	30	February 6, 1998 vs. Springfield Glendale
Kevin Chism	30	November 30, 1995 vs. St. Charles Francis Howell
Ryan Helming	30	January 30, 1996 vs. Springfield Glendale
Billy Brent	30	February 19, 1991 vs. Springfield Hillcrest
Billy Brent	30	February 2, 1991 vs. Ozark
Billy Brent	30	December 26, 1990 vs. Tulsa McClain, Oklahoma